KEY FEATURES
-  Industrial modeling steel panel, professional design and durable surface, anti-dust mesh panel with
folding structure design, removable cleaning cooling vents.
- Power on soft-start, to prevent absorbing a large current of the power grid, from interference with
other electrical equipment.
- Intelligent control forced cooling design, low fan noise, high cooling efficiency etc.
- Built-in intelligent limiter system, control the power module and the speaker system work in a safe
range.
- Built-in 30Hz / 50Hz high-pass filter.
- Multiple modes: stereo, bridge, parallel.
- Abundant reserve power, with 2R low-impedance output, high-fidelity and perfect sound quality.
- High quality transformer, low resistance and large capacity electrolytic filter, ensure large dynamic
work smoothly.
- Class-H efficient power amplifier, comprehensive and reliable security protection measures and
working status indicator (short circuit, overload, DC and overheating protection, transformer
overheating protection), let users at easy use.
SPECIFICATION
STARVIEW PA2-700-C, PA2-1200-C SPECIFICATIONS
Model PA2-700-C
Stereo/ Parallel 8Ω X 2 700W x 2
Stereo/ Parallel 4Ω X 2 1050W x 2
Stereo/ Parallel 2Ω X 2 1500W
Bridged 8Ω 2100W x 2
PA2-1200-C
1200W x 2
1800W x 2
2700W
3600W
Bridged 4Ω 3000W x 2 5400W
Integrated Socket XLR, TRS interface XLR, TRS interface
STARVIEW PA2-700-C, PA2-1200-C
Copyright © 2024 Starview Technologies Private Limited. All rights reserved.
Singapore Headquarters: 60 Kaki Bukit Place, #05-19 Eunos Techpark, Singapore 415979
Website: www.starviewtech.asia or www.starviewtech.net | Email: sales@starviewint.com | Tell: +65 31575338
1
Model
Voltage Gain (@1KHz) 37.7 dB 40 dB
Input Sensitivity 0dBu(1V) 0dBu(1V)
Input Impedance 10KΩ Unbalance, 20KΩ balance 10KΩ Unbalance, 20KΩ balance
Frequency Response (@1W Power) 20-20KHz/±1dB 20-20KHz/±1dB
THD+N ≤0.05％ ≤0.05％
S/N Ratio (A Weighting) ≥100d ≥100d
Damping (@ 1KHz) ≥300@ 8Ω ≥300@ 8Ω
Resolution (@1KHz) ≥80dB ≥80dB
Protection Mode
Over-current protection, DC protection,
short circuit protection
Over-current protection, DC protection,
short circuit protection
Indicator Power, protection, distortion Power, protection, distortion
Cooling Method Fan cooling Fan cooling
Power Supply ~220 - 240V 50/60Hz ~220 - 240V 50/60Hz
Maximum Power Consumption 4500W 8000W
Dimensions (L x W x H) 483 x 88 x 494mm 483 x 524 x 132mm
Weight 19.6Kg 32Kg
For the most current specification information, please visit: http://starviewtech.asia or http://www.starviewtech.net
Copyright 2024 STARVIEW TECHNOLOGIES PTE LTD. All rights reserved. All brand names and product names are
trademarks, registered trademarks or tradenames of their respective holders. STARVIEW TECHNOLOGIES PTE LTD
management system is registered to ISO 9001 and ISO 45001. Performance specifications are typical. Due to
constant research, specifications are subject to change without notice.
Corporate offices
STARVIEW TECHNOLOGIES PTE LTD
Singapore Headquarters
60 Kaki Bukit Place
#05-19 Eunos Techpark
Singapore 415979
Tel: +65 3157 5338
Fax: +65 3112 8181
Representatives
Brazil
Tel: +55 11 9-8244-7630
Germany
Tel: +49 172 946 69 39
France - Benelux - Africa
Tel: +33 782 702 214
Southern, Eastern Europe
& Middle East Operations
Tel: +420 602 66 75 66
Worldwide offices
STARVIEW TECHNOLOGIES VIETNAM
Hanoi Office
R9, 33th Floor, C2 Building, D'Capitale,
119 Tran Duy Hung Street,
Trung Hoa – Cau Giay, Hanoi
Ho Chi Minh Office
#C9-16, Block A, Sky Center Building,
#10 Pho Quang Street,
Tan Binh District, Ho Chi Minh City
Tel: (024) 66661268
Hotline: 19008695
Sale Contact: 0866.207.855
STARVIEW PA2-700-C, PA2-1200-C